
VARSITY COACHING STAFF

FALL SPORTS COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
Cheer Nicole Lawrence NCK8524@gmail.com

Cross-Country, Boys Tim Cass tcass@pennsburysd.org

Cross-Country, Girls Don Little Dlittle@pennsburysd.org

E-Sports Nick Ruggieri nruggieri@pennsburysd.org

Field Hockey Traci Curtis tcurti11@pennsburysd.org

Field Hockey - Freshman/JVB Vanessa Fry Vfry@pennsburysd.org

Football Galen Snyder gsnyder@pennsburysd.org

Football - Freshman Sam Raywood Sraywood@pennsburysd.org

Golf - Boys Curtis May cmay@pennsburysd.org

Golf - Girls Jamie Swanson jswanson@pennsburysd.org

Soccer, Boys Tom Stoddart tstoddart@pennsburysd.org

Soccer, Girls Jenna Peters Jpeters@pennsburysd.org

Tennis, Girls Tenaz Purdy Tpurdy@pennsburysd.org

Volleyball, Girls Robert Burns rburns3@pennsburysd.org

WINTER SPORTS COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
Basketball, Boys Wes Emme jemme@pennsburysd.org

Basketball, Boys - Freshman Nick Ruggieri nruggieri@pennsburysd.org

Basketball, Girls Frank Sciolla fsciolla@pennsburysd.org

Bowling, Girls Pat Lucci pat625@mlanespa.com

Bowling, Boys Arnie Lautt alautt@pennsburysd.org

Swimming, Girls Halle Lohan PHSSwimDiveCoaches@pennsburysd.org

Swimming, Boys Brian Deley PHSSwimDiveCoaches@pennsburysd.org

Unified Bocce Jackie Ward jward@pennsburysd.org

Winter Track, Boys Tim Cass tcass@pennsburysd.org

Winter Track, Girls Lauren Gerth Lgerth@pennsburysd.org

Wrestling, Boys Phil Kealy pkealy@pennsburysd.org

Wrestling, Girls Craig Williams cwilliams4@pennsburysd.org

SPRING SPORTS COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
Baseball Joe Pesci jpesci@pennsburysd.org

Baseball - Freshman Alex Jacobs ajacobs@pennsburysd.org

Lacrosse, Boys Dean Curtis scurtis@pennsburysd.org

Lacrosse, Girls VACANT

Softball Frank McSherry BigKahuna142@gmail.com

Tennis, Boys Julius Twyman jtwyma11@pennsburysd.org

Track, Boys Tim Cass tcass@pennsburysd.org

Track, Girls Jennifer D'Angelo jdangelo@pennsburysd.org

Unified Track Jackie Ward jward@pennsburysd.org

Volleyball, Boys Justin Fee jfee@pennsburysd.org
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